
2017 ダートバイクプラスOP-NET チャンピオンシップ

Ｒ１ 4月30日 Ｒ２ 6月11日 Ｒ３ 11月5日 Ｒ４ 12月3日

順位 名前 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ計

1 佐々木　優 20 20 25 22 20 16 16 20 159

2 尾崎　大二郎 22 20 8 6 18 18 92

2 福村　鎌 11 16 14 15 20 16 92

4 大城　魁之輔 16 20 25 25 86

5 奥村　海 22 14 22 22 80

6 河合　弘人 11 13 8 9 5 9 10 11 76

7 島津　雄哉 13 12 12 7 12 13 69

8 河村　広志 14 14 7 8 12 11 66

9 鈴木　友也 18 15 18 12 63

10 井川　実乃里 8 9 6 12 13 12 60

11 鈴木　涼太 22 18 15 55

12 榎田　諒介 20 18 10 4 52

13 鈴木　悠仁 13 8 15 15 51

14 鈴村　英喜 25 25 50

14 道脇　右京 25 25 50

14 荒重　千聖 15 13 9 13 50

17 杉田　修一 13 15 7 10 45

18 坂　匠 12 8 3 9 10 42

19 道脇　白龍 18 22 40

20 森永　彩斗 16 22 38

21 鈴木　優那 14 14 4 5 37

22 川上　龍司 9 25 34

23 金山　楓 15 16 31

24 大嶋　　康聖 11 18 29

25 岸　桐我 16 11 27

26 赤堀　尚央 11 14 25

27 鈴木　優 14 9 23

28 竹内　康真 10 11 21

29 後藤　大輝 9 10 19

30 岩本　徳雄 6 10 16

30 池田　伸也 10 6 16

32 五天　翔 2 7 9

エキスパートオープン



2017 ダートバイクプラスOP-NET チャンピオンシップ

Ｒ１ 4月30日 Ｒ２ 6月11日 Ｒ３ 11月5日 Ｒ４ 12月3日

順位 名前 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ計

1 河合　弘人 20 20 16 16 15 13 18 18 136

2 鈴木　優那 22 20 20 18 80

3 柳瀬　大河 18 22 18 16 74

4 水野　一平 14 9 12 22 57

5 栗田　典彦 13 14 15 13 55

6 山田　大介 12 11 16 14 53

7 鈴木　涼太 25 25 50

7 岸　桐我 25 25 50

7 大嶋　　康聖 25 25 50

7 赤堀　尚央 25 25 50

11 向坊　拓巳 22 22 44

12 鈴木　涼也 9 10 13 11 43

13 杉田　修一 22 20 42

13 SGOBIN ADRIANO 20 22 42

13 福田　悠葵 22 20 42

16 米田　海斗 20 18 38

17 倉　二郎 15 18 33

17 中西　正 18 15 33

19 羽田　俊雄 16 16 32

19 大森　敏昭 16 16 32

21 井端 ノリオ 15 13 28

21 岡田　幸宏 13 15 28

21 青木　英典 14 14 28

21 後藤　克徳 7 7 6 8 28

25 須藤　清昌 14 13 27

25 佐藤　太亮 13 14 27

27 柳迫　拓海 11 15 26

27 五天　翔 14 12 26

29 イバタ　オサム 10 15 25

30 池田　義之 12 12 24

31 杉野　泰平 11 12 23

32 小川　元 10 9 19

33 伊藤　寧洋 7 10 17

34 大森　祐一 8 8 16

35 中口　雅貴 9 6 15

35 後藤　大輝 8 7 15

37 前谷　淳哉 6 6 12

38 大城　魁之輔 11 11

エンジョイオープン



2017 ダートバイクプラスOP-NET チャンピオンシップ

Ｒ１ 4月30日 Ｒ２ 6月11日 Ｒ３ 11月5日 Ｒ４ 12月3日

順位 名前 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ計

1 森田　理 18 13 16 18 18 8 20 22 133

2 山本　竜次 16 22 20 4 18 16 15 16 127

3 矢頭　洋 18 15 22 22 16 18 111

4 大瀬　祐介 14 25 15 9 22 20 105

5 鈴木　涼也 25 25 25 25 100

6 青木　英典 15 18 15 8 18 14 88

7 佐野　博康 22 20 25 18 85

8 藤本　潤 22 15 20 15 72

9 氏得　純也 25 14 15 10 64

9 柴田　健二 12 - 14 11 14 13 64

11 浅石　厚 13 16 16 12 57

12 出原　和弥 7 5 4 7 8 7 11 6 55

13 福田　悠葵 25 25 50

14 青木　聖弥 9 7 7 6 13 6 48

15 岩崎　雄亮 10 13 10 13 46

16 道脇 浩一 22 20 42

17 羽田　俊雄 20 20 40

18 菅井　宏紀 13 8 9 8 38

19 大杉　貴 11 2 16 7 36

20 中村　淳 20 14 34

21 松下　健一 6 5 12 8 31

22 鈴木　将秀 14 14 28

23 植村　煌大 14 13 27

24 杉野　泰平 3 22 25

24 RILDO GUIMARAES 10 15 25

24 岡田　幸宏 13 12 25

27 酒井　郁穂 13 11 24

28 ノハラ　マイコン 6 16 22

29 古田　信弘 9 12 21

29 松本　展岳 12 9 21

29 蟹沢 朊和 12 9 21

29 河村　仲志 11 10 21

29 朋部　将弥 11 10 21

34 鈴木　章郎 8 12 20

34 井上　雄登 9 11 20

36 江口　雄太 12 7 19

36 須藤　清昌 10 9 19

38 水野　太 8 10 18

39 浅野　崇理 7 10 17

40 川口　拓也 5 11 16

40 及川　勇貴 5 11 16

40 越智　広樹 10 6 16

40 清水　啓太 9 7 16

44 近藤　和仁 6 9 15

45 内田　光紀 11 3 14

46 本村　陽一 8 5 13

47 都築　康明 8 4 12

47 赤堀　勇馬 7 5 12

49 古田　凌一 3 8 11

49 田中 将之 7 4 11

49 大森　隆稔 5 6 11

49 荒井 友之 6 5 11

53 杉田　大樹 4 4 8

54 鈴木 信理 6 6

55 千谷　真介 2 3 5

ビギナーオープン



2017 ダートバイクプラスOP-NET チャンピオンシップ

Ｒ１ 4月30日 Ｒ２ 6月11日 Ｒ３ 11月5日 Ｒ４ 12月3日

順位 名前 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ計

1 佐藤　太亮 15 13 22 18 25 25 118

2 井川　実乃里 16 20 22 20 20 98

3 神谷　嶺 22 22 22 22 88

4 柳瀬　大河 18 16 25 25 84

5 平岡　央大 25 25 50

5 岸　桐我 25 25 50

7 米田　海斗 20 22 42

8 鈴木　大悟 20 20 40

9 福田　悠葵 18 20 38

10 大西　健太郎 16 18 34

10 藤井　武 18 16 34

12 川上　龍司 22 10 32

12 川嶋　凌平 12 20 32

12 植村　煌大 16 16 32

15 河村　広志 13 18 31

16 佐藤　鈴夏 14 14 28

17 古井　奎伍 11 15 26

18 坂田　大和 9 12 21

18 浅石　晴成 10 11 21

Ｒ１ 4月30日 Ｒ２ 6月11日 Ｒ３ 11月5日 Ｒ４ 12月3日

順位 名前 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ計

1 神谷　嶺 22 22 25 25 94

1 佐藤　太亮 22 25 25 22 94

3 中垣　勉 16 16 10 8 7 10 12 11 90

4 佐伯　真 18 18 18 14 10 5 83

5 柴田　有梨 15 15 6 7 4 7 13 13 80

6 前田　美由姫 15 12 12 12 10 16 77

7 藤井　武 15 14 22 22 73

8 榊原　匠眞 9 20 20 18 67

9 鈴木　大悟 20 20 14 12 66

10 楠原　歩 8 9 8 6 15 15 61

11 八谷　康成 20 20 16 56

12 八木　綾人 2 15 18 20 55

13 平岡　央大 25 25 50

14 古井　奎伍 25 22 47

14 井川　実乃里 22 25 47

16 小池　幸博 12 15 13 40

17 竹本　和也 20 18 38

17 山本　竜次 6 11 11 10 38

19 杁山　泰弘 14 18 3 35

20 磯原　稔基 18 13 31

21 仲原 大翔 14 16 30

21 青木　聖弥 16 14 30

23 坂田　大和 13 16 29

24 倉　二郎 14 14 28

25 福地　史弥 16 10 26

26 井上　雄登 11 13 24

27 浅石　晴成 9 11 20

28 遠藤　花音 11 8 19

29 安原　志道 9 9 18

30 鈴木　悠仁 5 9 14

31 安福　悠冴 7 6 13

Mini エキスパート

Mini エンジョイ



2017 ダートバイクプラスOP-NET チャンピオンシップ

Ｒ１ 4月30日 Ｒ２ 6月11日 Ｒ３ 11月5日 Ｒ４ 12月3日

順位 名前 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ計

1 青木　聖弥 16 25 22 18 18 14 18 20 151

2 楠原　歩 18 20 20 20 15 12 20 15 140

3 榊原　匠眞 22 14 20 25 25 25 131

4 柴田　有梨 20 22 15 16 13 16 12 16 130

5 八木　綾人 25 22 22 22 91

6 水野　零埜 14 15 13 12 54

7 若杉　実弥 25 25 50

8 神谷　寧々 13 15 9 9 46

9 前田　美由姫 25 18 43

10 仲原 大翔 22 20 42

11 福地　史弥 18 22 40

12 遠藤　花音 16 18 34

13 齋藤　秀治 15 18 33

14 平田　貴信 15 16 31

14 竹本　和也 16 15 31

16 加藤　将 16 13 29

17 山内　和夫 14 14 28

17 横塚　芯和 14 14 28

19 石上　充 14 13 27

20 渡瀬　雄介 12 13 25

21 五天　みな子 11 11 22

22 安原　志道 10 11 21

23 近藤　和仁 11 8 19

24 石川　暉真 8 10 18

25 河野　和歌子 6 7 13

25 島田　有由汰 7 6 13

27 島田　怜宙汰 5 5 10

Ｒ１ 4月30日 Ｒ２ 6月11日 Ｒ３ 11月5日 Ｒ４ 12月3日

順位 名前 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ計

1 前田　美由姫 20 18 10 12 10 11 16 16 113

2 鈴木　涼太 25 25 25 22 97

3 福村　鎌 22 22 25 25 94

4 鈴木　悠仁 20 25 22 22 89

5 柴田　健二 18 20 11 10 14 14 87

6 柳瀬　大河 18 18 22 18 76

7 佐藤　太亮 16 16 18 18 68

8 井川　実乃里 15 10 20 20 65

9 矢頭　洋 13 13 13 13 52

10 川上　龍司 25 25 50

11 向坊　拓巳 22 22 44

12 米田　海斗 20 20 40

13 柳迫　拓海 18 20 38

14 川嶋　凌平 16 15 31

15 村瀬　竜也 14 16 30

15 中垣　勉 15 15 30

17 福田　悠葵 14 15 29

17 光岡　健一 15 14 29

19 松本　展岳 12 14 26

20 山本　竜次 12 12 24

21 井上　雄登 11 11 22

Mini ビギナー

MIX GAS



2017 ダートバイクプラスOP-NET チャンピオンシップ

Ｒ１ 4月30日 Ｒ２ 6月11日 Ｒ３ 11月5日 Ｒ４ 12月3日

順位 名前 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ計

1 中垣　勉 22 22 22 22 25 25 138

2 坂田　等 22 20 18 25 85

3 岩本　寿夫 18 22 20 18 78

4 木俣　敦文 13 14 22 22 71

5 田中　秀明 20 15 16 16 67

6 奥出　崇志 16 25 20 61

7 高橋　啓太 14 16 15 15 60

8 田中　隆裕 25 25 50

8 鈴木　将秀 25 25 50

10 立花　才一 20 20 40

11 山田　征司 15 18 33

12 河合 繁樹 14 13 27

13 笠原　由隆 12 12 24

Ｒ１ 4月30日 Ｒ２ 6月11日 Ｒ３ 11月5日 Ｒ４ 12月3日

順位 名前 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ計

1 大西　健太郎 25 25 25 25 100

2 佐伯　真 20 20 16 18 12 13 99

3 光岡　健一 22 22 25 25 94

4 中垣　勉 18 18 13 14 13 14 90

5 八谷　康成 20 22 20 18 80

6 小池　幸博 14 15 16 16 61

7 高橋　啓太 15 16 14 15 60

8 杁山　泰弘 18 20 15 53

9 比嘉　祐貴 22 22 44

10 竹本　和也 18 20 38

11 山田　征司 22 13 35

Ｒ１ 4月30日 Ｒ２ 6月11日 Ｒ３ 11月5日 Ｒ４ 12月3日

順位 名前 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ計

1 水野　零埜 25 25 25 22 97

2 中村　可夢偉 22 25 13 13 73

3 福地　史弥 25 25 50

4 酒井　郁穂 25 22 47

4 榊原　匠眞 22 25 47

6 安福　捷冴 22 22 44

6 島田　レンタ 22 22 44

8 倉　二郎 20 20 40

8 赤池　瑛太 20 20 40

10 島田　怜宙汰 15 18 33

10 足立　宙大 18 15 33

12 石川　暉真 16 16 32

13 渡辺　朔 14 14 28

トレール

ワイドオープン

MX50


